SACRED HEART

Sacred Heart Catholic School

4050 Hubbard Ave N., Robbinsdale, MN 55422 - Ph 763-537-1329 www.sacredheartschoolrobbinsdale.org



25-26 Kindergarten – 8th Grade

	Tuition	Tech Fee	Registration Fee
Standard Rate	\$8155		\$100 New Family \$50 Current Family
Parishioner Rate	\$6625		\$100 New Family \$50 Current Family

3rd child discount \$1000 4th child discount \$1250

Fundraising: \$300/per student, per year

Kids Club After School Care: 2:10-5:30pm (Rates determined before the beginning of the

school year.)



at Sacred Heart Catholic School

25-26 Faithful Beginnings Preschool Program

All Day Pre-K Rates: 3 and 4 year olds (age by Sept. 1, 2025)

Full day, 5 days 7:20am-2:15pm \$900/month Drop off: 7:15-7:30am. Full day, 4 days 7:20am-2:15pm \$800/month Class begins at 7:30am.

 Full day, 3 days
 7:20am-2:15pm
 \$700/month

 M,W,F Half-Day
 7:20am-11:15am
 \$475/month

T, TH 7:20am-11:15am \$350/month (available for 3 yr olds only) Full day, 2 days 7:20am-2:15pm \$600/month (available for 3 yr olds only)

Pre-K Family Registration Fee: \$100/student